LSPW80RGBWSPECSHEET      | P1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
 8.8W per Foot
 720 Lumens
 90+ CRI

Model
LSPW-80RGBW
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
Length
16 - 16.4 Ft.
32 - 32 Ft.
PF - Per foot
Voltage
24V - 24V DC
Model
CUSTOMIZED LENGTH ORDERING CODE
Length
XX - Custom Length
Voltage Profile
See p3 for options 24V - 24V DC
Color Temp
RGBW27K - RGB + 2700K
RGBW30K - RGB + 3000K
RGBW40K - RGB + 4000K
RGBW50K - RGB + 5000K
LSPW-80RGBW
Color Temp
RGBW27K - RGB + 2700K
RGBW30K - RGB + 3000K